Aperio Technology
Wireless access control - The evolution starts here
3
Aperio Technology
Contents
Aperio System Overview	 3
E100 Series Escutcheon	 5
C100 Series Cylinder	 7

Backset 60mm
** Model dependant
Ordering Information
Part NumberProduct Description
E100 V2 35-45 Door Mifare Classic / Desfire	  E102MU1SS1
E100 V2 46-55 Door Mifare Classic / Desfire	  E102MU1SS2
E100 V2 35-45 Door iCLASS	  E102IU1SS1
E100 V2 46-55 Door iCLASS	  E102IU1SS2
Accessories
E100 Cover Plate – Pair	 E100-PL2SSS
Aperio Hub 1:8 RS485 Hub	 AH30-3-0
3572 Series Mortice Lock To Suit E100 Series         3572SCNOHD

9
17.9
Ordering Information
Aperio C100 Cylinder SC V2 iCLASS                                           C102IASC
Aperio C100 Cylinder SC V2 iCLASS SS Knob                         C102IASCSS
Aperio C100 Cylinder SC V2 Mifare Classic / Desfire              C102MASC
Aperio C100 Cylinder SC V2 Mifare                                            C102MASCSS
Classic /Desfire SS Knob
Part NumberProduct Description
C100 Series Cylinder
Accessories